

Act VIII – 27/2021.

Present :- Sri Sanjay Kumar Sharma
Additional District Judge, 1st Court
Chinsurah, Hooghly.

Order No.16

16.05.23

Received case record from Ld. District Judge by way of transfer for disposal.

Note in Register.

16.05.23 is fixed for Appearance.

To date for Appearance.

Sd/-

Addl. District Judge, 1st
Court
Chinsurah,
Hooghly.

Order No.16 (Later)

16.05.23

Today is fixed for Appearance.

Hazira is filed on behalf of the both sides.

The case is adjourned for the day fixing **14.07.23** for Hearing.

Sd/-

Addl. District Judge, 1st
Court
Chinsurah,
Hooghly.

