

Act VIII- 27/2021

Order no.28

26-04-2024

Regular P.O. is on leave. Ld. Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge, 2nd Court, Hooghly(s) is in-charge.

Today is fixed for filing amended plaint by the petitioner.

Both parties file hazirahs.

Petitioner files amended plaint supported by an affidavit. Copy served and obj. to.

Let it be kept with the record.

To 11-06-24 for P.H.

Sd/-

Addl. Dist. Judge,
1st Court, Hooghly(s).