

Act VIII- 27/2021

Order No.44

17-11-2025

Today is fixed for further cross-examination of PW-1.
Petitioner files hazirah.

O.P. takes no steps.

P.O. is busy for other judicial work.

The case is adjourned today.

To 09-01-2026 for further cross-examination of PW-1.

D & C by me.

Sd/-

ADJ

(WB00753)

Sd/-

Addl. District Judge, 1st Court

Chinsurah, Hooghly.

(WBJO Code WB00753)